
Statement showing allotment of common election symbols in the State of 
Himachal Pradesh to the candidates of State Political Parties recognized in other 
States  under Section 10 of Symbol  Order, 1968 as on 27-4-2019. 

Sr. 
No. 

Common 
Symbol 
Allotted 

Party Name No. of PCs ECI Letter No. and 
Date of Issue 

CEO Letter No. and 
Date of Issue 

1 Broom Aam Aadmi 
Party 

All 4  PCs of 
Himachal 
Pradesh 

56/1/LET/FUNC/
PP/PPS-II/2017, 

 
20-3-2019

3-8/2019-ELN-
1826, 

 
8-4-2019 

2 Bungalow Lok Janshakti 
Party 

All 4  PCs of 
Himachal 
Pradesh 

56/04/2016-PPS-
II, 
 

23-3-2019 

3-8/2019-ELN-
1826, 

 
8-4-2019

3 Hand Pump Rashtriya Lok 
Dal 

All 4  PCs of 
Himachal 
Pradesh 

56/06/2018/PPS-
II,  
 

15th April, 2019 

3-8/2019-ELN-II-
2194, 

 
16-4-2019 

 
4 Lion All India 

Forward Bloc 
All 4  PCs of 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

56/06/2017/PPS-
II,  
 

26th April, 2019 

3-8/2019-ELN-II, 
 
 

27-4-2019 
 

 


