Statement showing allotment of common election symbols in the State of <u>Himachal Pradesh</u> to the candidates of State Political Parties recognized in other States under Section 10 of Symbol Order, 1968 as on 27-4-2019.

Sr. No.	Common Symbol Allotted	Party Name	No. of PCs	ECI Letter No. and Date of Issue	CEO Letter No. and Date of Issue
1	Broom	Aam Aadmi	All 4 PCs of	56/1/LET/FUNC/	3-8/2019-ELN-
		Party	Himachal Pradesh	PP/PPS-II/2017,	1826,
				20-3-2019	8-4-2019
2	Bungalow	Lok Janshakti	All 4 PCs of	56/04/2016-PPS-	3-8/2019-ELN-
		Party	Himachal	Π,	1826,
			Pradesh		
				23-3-2019	8-4-2019
3	Hand Pump	Rashtriya Lok	All 4 PCs of	56/06/2018/PPS-	3-8/2019-ELN-II-
		Dal	Himachal	Π,	2194,
			Pradesh	15 <sup>th</sup> April, 2019	16-4-2019
4	Lion	All India	All 4 PCs of	56/06/2017/PPS-	3-8/2019-ELN-II,
		Forward Bloc	Himachal	Π,	
			Pradesh	26 <sup>th</sup> April, 2019	27-4-2019